FTB-150
NETWORK TESTING – OPTICAL
A complete, rugged, simple solution
for fi ber characterization
 Houses any of EXFO’s renowned OTDR confi gurations
   Tests up to four wavelengths
    Industry’s fastest acquisition times
    Multimode and singlemode testing

FTB-150
Compact OTDR
ORDERING INFORMATION
Compact OTDR
Display
S1 = TFT active screen
S2 = Outdoor enhanced screen
Power meter
00 = Without power meter
PM2X = Power meter: high-power Ge detector
PM3 = Power meter: InGaAs detector
Connector adapter a
FOA-12 = Biconic
FOA-14 = D4, D4/PC
FOA-16 = SMA/905, SMA/906
FOA-22 = FC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC), NEC-D3
FOA-28 = DIN 47256 (LSA): DIN 47256 (PC/APC)
FOA-32 = ST (PC/SPC/UPC)
FOA-40 = Diamond HMS-0, HFS-3 (3.5 mm)
FOA-54 = SC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC)
FOA-76 = FSMA HMS-10/AG, HFS-10/AG
FOA-78 = Radiall EC
FOA-84 = Diamond HMS-10, HFS-13
FOA-96B = E-2000
FOA-98 = LC
FOA-99 = MU
Notes
a. With power meter option only.
b. VFL always included.
c. EI connectors only.
Example: FTB-150-S1-PM2X-FOA-54-E3-EI-EUI-89-VFL-FP5-SK2
Software summary kit
00 = Without software summary kit
SK2 = IP testing
SK6 = Macro-bending detection and linear trace view
Probe Option
00 = Without probe
FP4S = Inspection probe (400X)
FP4D = Inspection probe (200X/400X)
VFL (for the OTDR)
00 = Without visual fault locator
VFL = With visual fault locator
Connector
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC, narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC, narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
OTDR module
E3 = FTB-150-ACCESS 1310/1550 nm (FTB-7200D-023B)
E20 = FTB-150-FTTx 1310/1550 nm (FTB-7300E-023B)
E21 = FTB-150-FTTx 1310/1550/1625 nm (FTB-7300E-234B)
E22 = FTB-150-FTTx 1310/1490/1550 nm (FTB-7300E-236B)
E17 = FTB-150-METRO 1310/1550 nm (FTB-7400E-023B)
E19 = FTB-150-METRO 1310/1550/1625 nm (FTB-7400E-234B) b
E18 = FTB-150-LH 1310/1550 nm (FTB-7500E-023B) b
E16 = FTB-150-MM 850/1300 nm (FTB-7200D-12CD) c
E15 =  FTB-150-QUAD 850/1300/1310/1550 nm
(FTB-7200D-12CD-23B) c
FTB-150-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX